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Countryside High School 

Clubs and Activities 

Club/Activity Sponsor RM # e-mail 

Student Government   Overalle@pcsb.org 

Senior Class Anderson, Alison and Yongue, Jack D-5 andersonali@pcsb.org    yonguej@pcsb.org 

Junior Class Gray, Jennifer and DeRosa, Kimberly K-5/I-4 grayjenn@pcsb.org   conersk@pcsb.org 

Sophomore Class Stoneburner, Katlyn K-10 stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

Freshman Class Troiso, Jenna E-4 troisoj@pcsb.org 
    

5000 Role Models Griffin, Henry and Wardell, James B-8 griffinh@pcsb.org    wardelljames06@gmail.com 

Academic Team Schuster, Dee N-13 schusterd@pcsb.org 

Alliance Club – Take Stock in Children DeGarmo, Carolina Guid degarmoca@pcsb.org 

Anime Club  Stoneburner, Katlyn K-10 stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

Art Club Leja, Allyson M-3 lejaa@pcsb.org 

Avid Site Coordinator / Club Prince, Kerrale J-6 princeke@pcsb.org 

Band Parrulli, Vincent Band parrulliv@pcsb.org 

Battle of the Books Amiot-Priso, Jody Media Amiot-prisoj@pcsb.org 

Black Student Union King-Van Riper, China B-7 King-vanriperc@pcsb.org 

Cheerleading  Anderson, Alison D-5 andersonali@pcsb.org 

Chess Club Mills, Christian A-6 millschr@pcsb.org 

Chromatix (A Capella) King, Christine Chorus kingchr@pcsb.org 

Cougar Book Club Amiot-Priso, Jody Media Amiot-prisoj@pcsb.org 

CyberFortress Felt, Jason A-7 feltj@pcsb.org 

Debate Club Stoneburner, Katlyn K-10 stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

ESOL Amstutz, Rick A-4 amstutzr@pcsb.org 

eSports CSIDE GAMERS Mills, Christian A-6 millschr@pcsb.org 

FCA Davis, Jared N-10 davisjar@pcsb.org 

French Club Bogdani-Xheka, Nagia K-6 Bogdani-xhekan@pcsb.org 

Future Business Leaders of America Felt, Jason and Yaeger, Julie A-7 feltj@pcsb.org and yaegerj@pcsb.org 

Future Educators of America Gray, Jennifer  K-5/H-2 grayjenn@pcsb.org     

Gay Straight Alliance Stoneburner, Katlyn K-10 stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

Gifted Coordinator Amiot-Priso, Jody Media Amiot-prisoj@pcsb.org 

Girlfriends     

GFWC North Pinellas Juniorettes Russell, Dottie/Connelly, Laura/ Struk, Debbie Vol Off muscaroe@pcsb.org 

Gold Gang Troiso, Jenna E-4 Troisoj@pcsb.org 

Interact Club MacQuarrie, Karol and Gallina, Dana L-9 macquarriek@pcsb.org and gallinad@pcsb.org 
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Key Club    

Marine Biology Club Scott, Caroline D-1 scottcaro@pcsb.org 

Mu Alpha Theta Dees, Rudolph C-2 deesr@pcsb.org 

Multicultural Club / PMAC Stoneburner, Katlyn K-10 stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

National Honor Society Prince, Kerrale J-6 princeke@pcsb.org 

Paw Print – Newspaper Stoneburner, Katlyn K-1A stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

Peer Connectors/Mentor Program Overall, Erin Admin overalle@pcsb.org 

PTSA   n/a ptsachscougars@yahoo.com 

Robotics Club    

SAC Pate, Mike n/a mpate@tampabay.rr.com 

SADD – Students against destructive decisions Officer Comini, SRO and Andersen, Maria D-4A pcs.cominip@pcsb.org   andersenm@pcsb.org 

STEM Academy Mills, Christian A-6 millschr@pcsb.org 

Table Top Club  Boylan, Heather H-6A boylanh@pcsb.org 

Theatre Club Saienni, Gabe A-2/Aud saiennig@pcsb.org 

Tri-M Music Honor Society King, Christine and Parrulli, Vincent Chorus kingchr@pcsb.org    parrulliv@pcsb.org 

TV/Production UPC Shellgren, Bradley K-1 shellgrenb@pcsb.org 

Yearbook – The Pride  Stoneburner, Katlyn K-1A stoneburnerk@pcsb.org 

Youth in Government    

    

    

5/12/2021 last updated 

In order to “create” a new club, please complete the following steps:  

1. Identify the teacher-sponsor.  

2. Create bylaws and establish an order of business including dues, rules, etc. 

3. Plan at least ONE Community Service/Outreach Project for the school year and submit for approval.  

4. Submit attached form for approval by administration. 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=BZM8c9c5GkaGb_3ye_PH_xuViig_lmFDvxILxgdIUqdUMzY4SVFHVFNFRU9POVFaQ0VZTUNLSEg2

NC4u 

5.  
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